\

e ——— ]
—— ..—-——-—"'—'_"'_—.—_————-l
|
CAT
/Smé’:;;;n. I NOMENCLATURE 18| pRAVING NO.
| TTOREIRGAD. | SCHEDULE DF PARTS COMPRISING - |asst|
TRIPOD X-155 cwc/edl —,
| | LEG, ASSEMBLED 3 Lﬁm;i?)
-241/A-
| JOINT BALL ] |CWC-eA /= |
| SCREW, GRUB BA BRASS N0.4 x 10LG. 3 —
| BOLT HOOK 3 M;
_ -4
CAP, PROTECTIVE, DUST & MOISTURE SEAL| 1 cwC-241/A7%
} SCREW, SLOTTEO CH. AO, M3 X 8 LG, 1
A T 15:1366-2002, STEEL, 4.8 Ly
FLAT WASHE M3 SCREW, |
} g IS:;J16-1%21,B[‘FIEI?-B, STEEL 1 .__._.—-—-——-""'"_'__5_—/ |
T LEG-LOCK, ASSY. 1 |CWC-241/A70 |
% 1250-000485 | SCREW, SPECIAL 1 |DS.-13482 |
L] |l290-000490 | COLLAR 1 |0S-134817
e
= SPRING, COMPRESSION, TOOL 1 |cwC-241/23 7|
S0 5310-011158 | WING, NUT { |0S.-6621 7 |
g SCREW,BA,BRASS,C’SKHD. N0.6 x 10 LG, {
E 5340-007324 | EYE, HOOK 1 10.S,-10608 g |
(0 |5340-007325 | CAP, PROTECTIVE, DUST & MOISTURE SEAL| 1 0.8.-6625 ~
<C
L |95365-004678 | RING, RETAINING 1 |0.S.-6622
SCREW,BA,BRASS,C’SKHD, N0.8 x 8 LG, 6
L]
) R PLATE, DETENT, BALL BRONZED 6.35 1 |CwC-241/1
% Ny BALL, BRONZED 96.35 1
ng %; STRAP 1 |CwWC-241/2
v 603 WRITING PAD 1 [CWC-241/3
(N SCREW, SLOTTED C'SK. HD., M3 X 6 LG,
Q I5:1365-2005, STEEL,4.8 fod
HINGE FOR STRAP 1 |[CWC-241/4
SCREW. SLOTTED C'SK. HD., M4 X 6 LG, 2
15:1365-2005, STEEL,4.8
BUSH, ADAPTOR TOP ag| 3 |CWC-241/25
iﬂ'f**m!ﬁ‘ i7
PLATE IDENTIFICATION o ) o }""‘ML,.J,- i lcwe-241/33
DR- P.C.SINGH 77
TR- DT.-25.07.18 SCALE
_ : CH-_ M~ . SHEETS. 1| SHT. NO. 1
4 |25.3.9| PC: 2508 -1 (7) Py
. SCH PROV SEALED APPROVED DR AWING N D
SIG |DATE|  AMENDMENTS Skt :
[SK.Thapllyall (s: —
OFD/D0/002 | ratye o) CWCE-241




NOMENCLATURE
CAT/PTND, . NO.
OF PARTS COMPRISING - JFER | DRAVING NO.

/STOREDRGND, SCHEDULE

e

LEG, ASSEMBLED

CWC-241/A-1

e
LEG, LOWER. ASSY.

1 CwC-241/8A-1

- ——

LEG, UPPER

1 CWC-241/5

e

ADOPTOR, TOP

1 TWC-241/6

SCREW. SLOTTED C'SK. HD., M4 X 10LG.,

15:1365-2005, STEEL,4.8

KNOB

1 CwC-241/7

LOCKING SCREW FOR KNOB

1 CwC-241/8

=
D e ———
A THREADED BUSH FOR KNOB 1 CWC-241/9
é PIN FOR KNOB 1 CWC-241/10
L.IJ LOCK, LOWER LEG 1 | cwc-241/11
=) SPRING, LOCK e CwC-241/12
>-\ - ADAPTOR, BOTTOM 1 CwWC-241/13
S, ' -
SK. HD., LG.,
x § S B :
e uo'u FOOT, REST 1 CWC-241/14
QO o SNAP HEAD RIVET 5 X 20 LG, 15:2907-1998,
g o ALUMINIUM 1
ke Eﬂ PIN FOR SHOE 1 CwC-241/19
L]
@)
=
<L
=
M
,I P L)Es :-'I';“_':':"
— | LA 2 j
= Bayd _;f Jound [-H'/”"!’ /;
[DR- P.C.SINGH
TR- DT.12.05.15 SCALE
CH-
_-1%".:;25'349 gc:zgoa-r 7) x‘- [ SHEETS 1 SHT. ND 1
i CH PROV SEALED APPROVED '
16[paTE]  AMENDMENTS é/ DRAWING NO
o ¥Gn LW :

: OFD/DO/002 | Jwh/D0. DGM/P

CWC-241/A~1




&

. ORDNANCE FACTORY, DEHRADUN

—

NOMENCLATURE -
i DRAWING NO,
/sc:gggu. SCHEDULE OF PARTS COMPRISING i~ R 0
o ‘ .
: | JoINT BALL T
SEATING T ovemarman
plc— 3 | Ds$-6620
5307-002406 | STUD, BALL
I GHT PIPE e | meee
4730-002525 | ADAPTOR STRAI
SCREVGRUB,MBRASSN&4KIULG 1
| 1 | Ds-6619
6310-011159 NUT, PLAIN HEXAGON
]

&
g
© —
Bl 1o zw M
3 Z
3 A
T P.L.SINGH DT.-12.0515| SCALE
B ™ SHEETS., 1| SHT, NO. 1
ﬁ.%ﬁ-\'?‘?ccp; ;12792%8-1 ) D APPROVED DRAWING NDI
SlepaTel - AMENDMENTS | @7 2 o = R i
OFD/D0/002_|awvio e CWC-241/A-2




-

L _ - = ‘
T B NOMENCLATURE
' i SCHEDULE OF PARTS COMPRISING - |68 |  DRAVING ND.
,/ BOLT 1 CwC-241/21
PIN, LOCK 1 CwC-241/22
£310-175421 | WASHER, FLAT 1 | @s-13900
S305.01213 | SCREW, GRUB 1 | Os-¢e24
5310 75419 | NUT WING 1 | Os-13483
S .
)
(-
<
24 _
T
L
-
S
Y
.
E-._
@)
<L ]
Lo
LL] -
Q>
= &
< Y
Z ©
A e
84 N JOR THRADE ar "55.4. v
E.:] 8 j@ﬂ-@c—l‘ zutsa .ﬁwﬂ% 7
DR- .P.C.SINGH )
—— DT.-12.05.15
A {253.19 ?C- 2908=1 (P Ch- a:PPR . SHEETS. 1] SHT. NO. 1
= CH PROY .S’EAI. \
S6[DATE  AMENDMENTS W‘M DRAWING NO.
[ ,
OFD/D0/002 |wwse - Gl CWC-241/A-3

L




L NOMENCLATURE y |
_. T/PT.ND. : '
il SCHEDULE OF PARTS COMPRISING -  [,25R | DRAWING N
CAP, PROTECTIVE, DUST & MOISTURE SEAL CWC-241/A-4
e 1 |CwC-241/24
- 1 | C.R.AD283
D
2 |
<t
v
I ol
L
0
.
v
= |
!..._..
QO a
<t
P —
\N
4§ :
= 9 =
< N
2 - e
< ¢ ;zg TRADE gz »
Y e~
DR_ P.C.SINGH DT,-18.05.15
TR- —
, _ CH- Yo ) SHEETS. 1| SHT. NO. 1
Ylarail 20 8999 T4 o APPROVED DRAWING NO.
S16 [DATE AMENDMENTS m#’; - g
OFD/D0/002 |newren e CWC-241/7A-4




